
AAA Child Passenger Restraint  schedule through December 2017 

Tuesday, June 6 (6-9 p.m) 
Saturday, June 17 (9 a.m.- noon) 
Wednesday, July 12 (6-9 p.m.) 
Tuesday, Aug. 1 (6-9 p.m.)      
Saturday, Aug. 19 (9 a.m. – noon)                  
Tuesday, Sept. 12 (6-9 p.m.)      
Saturday, Sept. 23 (9 a.m. – noon)      
Tuesday, Oct. 3 (6-9 p.m.)      
Saturday, Oct. 21 (9 a.m. – noon)         
Tuesday, Nov. 7 (6-9 p.m.) 
Saturday, Nov. 18 (9 a.m. – noon)      
Monday, Dec. 4 (6-9 p.m.)  

Location: AAA office 

600 West Travelers Trail 

Burnsville, MN 55337 

Cost: $25 per person; payable the day of class. Cash or check only.  

Please have people register through me: 

Shannon Swanson 

Shannon.swanson@charter.net 

(612) 414-9590 (call or text) 

----------------------------------------- 
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